198 Parker Industrial Hose Customer Service
866 810 HOSE (4673) 800 242 HOSE (4673)
Strongsville, OH South Gate, CA
Eastern USA Western USA
e-mail: indhose@parker.com
P
e

(psi)
Max
Rec
WP
(bar)
Perm
Cplg
Rec
*
Std Pack
Qty
(ft)
Stock
Status
**
7132XTC-25354 1/4 6.4 4 0.610 15.5 0.14 0.06 2.5 63.5 350 24.1 7661 750 Y
7132XTC-38354 3/8 9.5 4 0.760 19.3 0.21 0.10 3.5 88.9 350 24.1 HY 650 N
7132XTC-50354 1/2 12.7 4 0.937 23.8 0.30 0.14 4.5 114.3 350 24.1 7661 500 N
7132XTC-75354 3/4 19.1 4 1.250 31.8 0.48 0.22 6.5 165.1 350 24.1 HY 350 Y
7132XTC-1000 1 25.4 4 1.500 38.1 0.63 0.29 7.5 190.5 350 24.1 7661 250 Y
7132XTC-1000100 1 25.4 4 1.500 38.1 0.63 0.29 7.5 190.5 350 24.1 7661 1 x 100 Y
7132XTC-1000125 1 25.4 4 1.500 38.1 0.63 0.29 7.5 190.5 350 24.1 7661 1 x 125 Y
7132XTC-1000150 1 25.4 4 1.500 38.1 0.63 0.29 7.5 190.5 350 24.1 7661 1 x 150 Y
* Couplings: Refer to CrimpSource at www.safehose.com for coupling recommendations and crimp specifications.
** Stock: “Y” indicates stocked item; “N” indicates non-stocked item. Stock status subject to change. Contact Parker Customer Service.
Series 7132XTC – X-TREME™ Low Temperature LP Gas Hose, UL21,
CGA Type I (Continued)